
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
1259.14 FT TO NE'LY R/W CR-252, 
ALONG R/W 200.04 FT FOR POB, RUN

THOMAS BRENDA KAY
5875 SE COUNTY ROAD 252
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

30-4S-18-10513-002
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000051032 Roof Replacement 16,311 10/11/2024

22068 M H 304 07/13/2004

2024HX Base Yr

5875 SE COUNTY ROAD 252  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,298 115.0000 108.10 248,414 2004 2004 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2108

BAS 2,108 100 2,108 125,331

FOP 544 35 2024 190 11,296

2,652 2,298 136,628

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W68 S31 E68 N31 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-68,-8] E68 S8 W68 N8 $
.
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68

31

68

31
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68

8
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8

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 800

3 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 250

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 400

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,000

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

14,250

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 70,070


